• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 16
REV 01
FLEXA
DECORATIVE FLEXIBLE FIXTURE

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 16
EXAMPLE: AE-DC-FX-16-3090-H-AIRORDERING GUIDE FOR 16FT FLEXA
FLEXA
DECORATIVE FLEXIBLE FIXTURE
Decorative Lighting
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-DC-FX -16 - 90 -
FIXTURE FAMILY LENGTH CCT CRI MOUNTING
AE-DC-FX - - 90 -
AE-DC-FX
ERALUX Flexa
Decorative free bend
to patterns Flexible
Fixture
-16
16 Feet
6W/FT
483LM/FT
-30
3000K CCT
-90
90 CRI
-H-SMT
Horizontal surface mount
-35
3500K CCT
-H-AIR
Horizontal pendant mount
-H-AIR-LINK
Horizontal pendant mount-40
4000K CCT
-CUSTOM
Comes with just one driver and driver
box, this is for custom mounting, refer
to page 5
-RGB
Red, Green, and
blue lights
controlled by
remote
Power cord is 15FT and suspension wire is 6FT.
The ordering guide for custom mounting option is at page 5.
AE-DC-FX-16-XX90-H-SMT
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Horizontal surface mount
ACCESSORIES
U-Bracket Tail end cap Straight through end cap
Driver Box Driver
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 16
FLEXA
DECORATIVE FLEXIBLE FIXTURE
Decorative Lighting
MOUNTING OPTIONS
AE-DC-FX-16-XX90-H-AIR-LINK
Horizontal pendant mount with link
ACCESSORIES
Suspension kit Straight through end cap
Driver Box DriverT connector
AE-DC-FX-16-XX90-H-AIR
Horizontal pendant mount
ACCESSORIES
Suspension kit Tail end cap Straight through end cap
Driver Box Driver
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-DC-FX -16 - 90 -
Side through end cap
Side through end cap
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 16
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track FixtureSurface Mounted Downlight
FLEXA
DECORATIVE FLEXIBLE FIXTURE
Decorative Lighting
MOUNTING OPTIONS BOM
There are unlimited mounting possibilities for Flexa, and they can be divided under two main options
surface mount and suspended either vertical or horizontal. You can add more accessories
Table below shows the BOM for each part number that represents different mounting option.
MOUNTING OPTION PART NUMBER MATERIALS
Horizontal surface mount
AE-DC-FX-16-XX90-H-SMT
1: 16 FT Flexy
1: Driver
1: Driver box
1: End cap straight through
1: Tail end cap
6: U-bracket
The U-Bracket is dependent on
the length and the shape of Flexy.
3FT=1 U-Bracket
 or 1 curve = 1 U-bracket.
Order more if needed
Horizontal pendant mount
AE-DC-FX-16-XX90-H-AIR
1: 16 FT Flexa
1: Driver
1: Driver box
1: End cap straight through
1: Tail end cap
1: Side through end cap
6: Suspension kit (pendant clips
and suspension wires 6FT)